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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMeredith Luitjohan 7   21.50 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEmily Goin 8   24.03 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJune Lorts 8   24.44 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEvelynn Morris 7   24.88 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElena Schlonat 8   28.73 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersWilhelmina Croxell 8   29.90 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityCale Johnson 8   30.12 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALayla Sweet 7   30.53 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAvery Pettus 7   31.31 S F

 10 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALennox Moszer 6   38.78 S F

 11 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersTyler Siegel 6   42.12 S F

 12 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLennox Moszer 6   45.26 S F

 13 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityStevie Rives 4   55.62 S F

 14 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAnna Worman 8 1:01.28 S L F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAva Hong 8   40.58 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAnna Worman 8   47.93 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEmily Goin 8   48.97 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMeredith Luitjohan 7   51.57 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEvelynn Morris 7   52.51 S F

 6 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetElena Schlonat 8 1:00.14 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJune Lorts 8 1:00.81 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAmelia Shaffer 7 1:00.84 S F

 9 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLayla Sweet 7 1:21.69 S F

 10 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetAvery Pettus 7 1:33.12 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEmily Goin 8   24.62 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMeredith Luitjohan 7   25.21 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLayla Sweet 7   26.57 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAmelia Shaffer 7   30.09 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAnna Worman 8   30.19 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEvelynn Morris 7   31.22 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJune Lorts 8   31.23 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAvery Pettus 7   31.25 S F

 9 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityElena Schlonat 8   34.19 S F

 10 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetCale Johnson 8   35.07 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAWilhelmina Croxell 8   39.25 S F

 12 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALennox Moszer 6   41.97 S F

 13 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityStevie Rives 4 1:10.87 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAva Hong 8   25.21 S F

 2 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJune Lorts 8   28.62 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEmily Goin 8   29.25 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMeredith Luitjohan 7   29.83 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAEvelynn Morris 7   32.78 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAmelia Shaffer 7   34.38 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALayla Sweet 7   37.71 S F

 8 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetCale Johnson 8   39.46 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAElena Schlonat 8   39.81 S F

 10 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALennox Moszer 6   57.00 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAWilhelmina Croxell 8   59.34 S F
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 12 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityTyler Siegel 6   59.47 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAva Hong 8   22.29 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMeredith Luitjohan 7   24.37 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAmelia Shaffer 7   27.53 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEmily Goin 8   28.53 S F

 5 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAnna Worman 8   29.58 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALayla Sweet 7   34.56 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAElena Schlonat 8   40.82 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampTeagan Moszer 10   38.65 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersTeagan Moszer 10   39.99 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityViolet Shaffer 10   40.12 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLillian Morris 10   42.47 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMagdalena Luitjohan 10   43.33 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersElizabeth Worman 10   44.45 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALilianna Stewart 10   46.84 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAClaire Snyder 9   48.50 S F

 9 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetHudsyn Jaklevic 9   55.26 S F

 10 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAGianna Barone 9   55.47 S F

 11 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampBetty Cadagin 9   55.76 S F

 12 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityIrene Ball 10   55.77 S F

 13 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOlivia Case 9 1:01.94 S F

 14 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityOlivia Case 9 1:04.51 S F

 15 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetKatherine Ogden 10 1:38.86 S F

Girls 9-10 100 Free
 1 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISATeagan Moszer 10 1:29.00 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampViolet Shaffer 10 1:37.37 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLillian Morris 10 1:38.81 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElizabeth Worman 10 1:38.86 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISARemy Strange 10 1:41.78 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLilianna Stewart 10 1:57.87 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampHudsyn Jaklevic 9 1:59.32 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAIrene Ball 10 2:02.19 S F

 9 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetBetty Cadagin 9 2:13.83 S F

 10 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetKatherine Ogden 10 4:03.17 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampTeagan Moszer 10   47.85 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersViolet Shaffer 10   51.15 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMagdalena Luitjohan 10   51.87 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLillian Barth 10   53.40 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLillian Morris 10   56.44 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersRemy Strange 10   57.22 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALilianna Stewart 10   57.84 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityElizabeth Worman 10   58.69 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAGianna Barone 9 1:00.91 S F

 10 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampIrene Ball 10 1:04.53 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOlivia Case 9 1:12.00 S F

 12 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBetty Cadagin 9 1:12.15 S F

 13 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityOlivia Case 9 1:19.82 S F

 14 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetKatherine Ogden 10 1:21.39 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampRemy Strange 10   51.54 S F
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 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityViolet Shaffer 10   55.27 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMagdalena Luitjohan 10   55.82 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersTeagan Moszer 10   55.91 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISATeagan Moszer 10   56.80 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBetty Cadagin 9   59.47 S F

 7 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLillian Morris 10   59.90 S F

 8 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersElizabeth Worman 10   59.97 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALilianna Stewart 10 1:02.46 S F

 10 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAva Therien 9 1:03.59 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAIrene Ball 10 1:04.72 S F

 12 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAClaire Snyder 9 1:06.22 S F

 13 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetLillian Barth 10 1:10.87 S F

 14 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampHudsyn Jaklevic 9 1:12.10 S F

 15 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersGianna Barone 9 1:15.38 S F

 16 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOlivia Case 9 1:20.91 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly
 1 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetIrene Ball 10   30.39 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampRemy Strange 10   47.58 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersViolet Shaffer 10   52.00 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISATeagan Moszer 10   52.53 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLillian Barth 10   55.22 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLillian Morris 10   57.06 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAva Therien 9 1:03.53 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampClaire Snyder 9 1:07.02 S F

 8 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampIrene Ball 10 1:07.46 S F

Girls 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampTeagan Moszer 10 1:44.83 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMagdalena Luitjohan 10 1:48.57 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISARemy Strange 10 1:52.10 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElizabeth Worman 10 1:56.04 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLillian Morris 10 1:57.52 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLillian Barth 10 2:00.08 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAva Therien 9 2:12.21 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityIrene Ball 10 2:17.02 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLaine Curry 12   30.04 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshley Hong 11   33.58 S L F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMaecey Hessel 12   35.26 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLydia Cloud 12   35.39 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampStella Worman 12   37.39 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersRiley Edmondson 12   38.30 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISANora Stewart 12   38.90 S F

 8 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampHarper Seaton 11   40.00 S F

 9 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAster Carson 11   40.51 S F

 10 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMorgan Popelar 12   40.76 S F

 11 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAlivia Kirk 11   42.37 S F

 12 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSophia Helms 12   42.50 S F

 13 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJulianna Eastman 11   43.82 S F

 14 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJulianna Eastman 11   44.00 S F

 15 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityTeresa Foppe 11   46.41 S F

 16 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAva Fritcher 11   59.16 S F
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Girls 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLaine Curry 12 1:04.35 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCorinne Morris 12 1:11.33 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLydia Cloud 12 1:18.50 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampStella Worman 12 1:23.74 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMorgan Popelar 12 1:28.94 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISANora Stewart 12 1:30.25 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampRiley Edmondson 12 1:33.47 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityHarper Seaton 11 1:35.59 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampLaine Curry 12   33.59 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAster Carson 11   42.09 S L F

 3 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetMaecey Hessel 12   44.52 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampRiley Edmondson 12   44.85 S F

 5 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersHarper Seaton 11   49.60 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISANora Stewart 12   51.13 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSophia Helms 12   56.57 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityTeresa Foppe 11 1:00.45 S F

Girls 11-12 100 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMaecey Hessel 12 1:34.71 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampStella Worman 12 1:50.72 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLaine Curry 12   39.43 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshley Hong 11   41.17 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityCorinne Morris 12   46.69 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMaecey Hessel 12   48.01 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMorgan Popelar 12   49.67 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersRiley Edmondson 12   50.56 S F

 7 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersHarper Seaton 11   54.81 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAster Carson 11   56.62 S F

 9 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersSophia Helms 12 1:04.37 S F

 10 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityTeresa Foppe 11 1:06.37 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAva Fritcher 11 1:18.06 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLaine Curry 12   32.97 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshley Hong 11   36.42 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersCorinne Morris 12   38.57 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersLydia Cloud 12   39.41 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMorgan Popelar 12   47.29 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityNora Stewart 12   56.75 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityHarper Seaton 11   57.03 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJulianna Eastman 11 1:05.56 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLaine Curry 12 1:14.59 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshley Hong 11 1:19.48 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersCorinne Morris 12 1:23.19 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMaecey Hessel 12 1:32.26 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLydia Cloud 12 1:35.57 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAster Carson 11 1:43.37 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMorgan Popelar 12 1:44.32 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJulianna Eastman 11 2:13.25 S F
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Girls 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityReilly Curry 14   30.06 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKyla Calvin 13   30.25 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityKarissa Osborn 14   33.38 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersKendalyn Portz 13   35.62 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEmma Brewster 13   37.66 S F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKyla Calvin 13 1:06.47 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKendalyn Portz 13 1:26.02 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEmma Brewster 13 1:28.76 S F

Girls 13-14 200 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKarissa Osborn 14 2:30.79 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampReilly Curry 14   33.64 S L F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSavanna Lewis 14 1:18.15 S L F

Girls 13-14 100 Back
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersReilly Curry 14 1:11.13 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSavanna Lewis 14 1:37.48 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityKendalyn Portz 13 1:44.85 S F

Girls 13-14 100 Breast
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityReilly Curry 14 1:27.87 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKarissa Osborn 14 1:32.42 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSavanna Lewis 14 1:36.17 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersKyla Calvin 13 1:40.51 S F

 5 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersKendalyn Portz 13 1:46.41 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampReilly Curry 14   31.63 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKyla Calvin 13   32.98 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampSavanna Lewis 14   40.26 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEmma Brewster 13   45.68 S F

Girls 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampReilly Curry 14 1:12.11 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityKarissa Osborn 14 1:19.57 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEmma Brewster 13 1:41.51 S F

Girls   50 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityKaris Chen 16   30.39 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMadison Popelar 15   32.13 S F

Girls   100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKaris Chen 16 1:06.60 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMadison Popelar 15 1:14.69 S F

Girls   200 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMadison Popelar 15 2:50.71 S F

Girls   100 Back
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMadison Popelar 15 1:31.94 S F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKaris Chen 16 1:16.77 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMadison Popelar 15 1:39.16 S F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMadison Popelar 15   36.38 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityKaris Chen 16   38.69 S F
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Girls   100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampKaris Chen 16 1:14.81 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMadison Popelar 15 1:28.19 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshton Eastman 8   17.30 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAdam Kirk 8   19.38 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALandon Frea 8   24.29 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersCameron Davis 7   24.77 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampWill Ferguson 7   26.90 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJoseph Meyer 8   27.59 S F

 7 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersConrad Shaffer 6   27.69 S F

 8 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJoseph Meyer 8   29.65 S F

 9 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityColin Therien 7   33.41 S F

 10 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityOliver Case 8   33.87 S F

 11 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampPalmer Jaklevic 6   35.77 S F

 12 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOliver Case 8   36.15 S F

 13 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISACharles Meyer 7   42.13 S F

 14 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetSamuel Burford 8   48.30 S F

 15 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJack Ferguson 5   49.87 S F

 16 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJoshua Burford 6   55.94 S F

 17 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetWilliam Ogden 7   59.51 S F

 18 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityCharles Meyer 7 1:01.88 S F

 19 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEvan Osborn 8 1:06.18 S L F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshton Eastman 8   39.49 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAdam Kirk 8   43.41 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBrayden Portz 8   54.16 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEvan Osborn 8   55.40 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJoseph Meyer 8 1:02.50 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityJoseph Meyer 8 1:04.72 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityWill Ferguson 7 1:09.89 S F

 8 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityOliver Case 8 1:28.25 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJack Ferguson 5 2:08.75 S F

Boys 8 & Under  100 Free
 1 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAshton Eastman 8 1:29.91 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEvan Osborn 8   25.01 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityColin Therien 7   29.82 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersCameron Davis 7   30.57 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampWill Ferguson 7   30.60 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJoseph Meyer 8   33.16 S F

 6 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJoseph Meyer 8   33.66 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityPalmer Jaklevic 6   40.00 S F

 8 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOliver Case 8   44.34 S F

 9 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetSamuel Burford 8   44.69 S F

 10 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityConrad Shaffer 6   45.06 S F

 11 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersOliver Case 8   53.01 S F

 12 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersJack Ferguson 5   56.88 S F

 13 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJoshua Burford 6 1:11.93 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAAshton Eastman 8   26.47 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityBrayden Portz 8   32.34 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAdam Kirk 8   33.83 S F
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 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityColin Therien 7   34.09 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampWill Ferguson 7   34.12 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJoseph Meyer 8   34.29 S F

 7 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEvan Osborn 8   35.45 S F

 8 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJoseph Meyer 8   35.48 S F

 9 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALandon Frea 8   35.75 S F

 10 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetSamuel Burford 8   36.36 S F

 11 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAOliver Case 8   37.09 S F

 12 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISACameron Davis 7   41.34 S F

 13 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityJoseph Meyer 8   43.62 S F

 14 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJoshua Burford 6   48.88 S F

 15 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetConrad Shaffer 6   49.41 S F

 16 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISACharles Meyer 7   49.94 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAshton Eastman 8   21.58 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBrayden Portz 8   33.16 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISALandon Frea 8   34.41 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJoseph Meyer 8   39.89 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEvan Osborn 8   48.12 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampParker Schlonat 10   48.18 S L F

 2 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMadden Calcott 10   54.68 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJack Frea 10   56.90 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersGavin Young 9 1:01.62 S F

 5 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampTristan Siegel 9 1:07.27 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISABryce Calcott 9 1:15.28 S F

Boys 9-10 100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMax Ferguson 10 1:39.38 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampClayton Helms 10 1:48.66 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampParker Schlonat 10 1:51.09 S F

 4 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityIndie Jackson 9 1:53.58 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityJack Frea 10 2:41.75 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityIndie Jackson 9 1:00.96 S F

 2 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJack Frea 10 1:13.06 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMadden Calcott 10 1:13.50 S F

 4 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISABryce Calcott 9 1:23.38 S F

 5 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersTristan Siegel 9 1:24.83 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAGavin Young 9 1:35.34 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampParker Schlonat 10   56.89 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampClayton Helms 10 1:05.24 S F

 3 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJack Frea 10 1:05.72 S F

 4 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMadden Calcott 10 1:17.28 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISABryce Calcott 9 1:59.44 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAGavin Young 9 1:59.47 S F

 7 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetTristan Siegel 9 1:59.57 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Fly
 1 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetTristan Siegel 9   45.53 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityParker Schlonat 10 1:05.65 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityIndie Jackson 9 1:19.50 S F
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 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityTristan Siegel 9 1:57.22 S F

Boys 9-10 100 IM
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityParker Schlonat 10 2:02.25 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersClayton Helms 10 2:09.57 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityBoden Rives 12   31.58 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBraxton Tite 12   31.72 S F

 3 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetLuca Siegel 12   40.13 S F

 4 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMoxley Strange 12   40.81 S F

 5 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAlexander Siegel 11   41.97 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMichael Edwards 11   44.44 S F

 7 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJordan Febnderson 11   55.84 S F

Boys 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampBraxton Tite 12 1:13.93 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAaron Hong 11 1:21.51 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAlexander Siegel 11 1:33.12 S F

 4 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMoxley Strange 12 1:35.25 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJordan Febnderson 11 1:49.77 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersBraxton Tite 12   39.57 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersCaiden Calvin 11   42.66 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMoxley Strange 12   49.00 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAlexander Siegel 11   53.17 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityLuca Siegel 12   53.63 S F

 6 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersMichael Edwards 11   59.53 S F

 7 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJordan Febnderson 11 1:02.84 S F

 8 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJordan Febnderson 11 1:14.12 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampBoden Rives 12   39.92 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAaron Hong 11   47.50 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCaiden Calvin 11   50.27 S F

 4 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetLuca Siegel 12   52.45 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMoxley Strange 12   58.25 S F

 6 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAJordan Febnderson 11   58.81 S F

 7 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMichael Edwards 11 1:05.66 S F

 8 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetJordan Febnderson 11 1:13.56 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampBoden Rives 12   34.38 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCaiden Calvin 11   41.50 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAaron Hong 11   43.44 S F

 4 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetLuca Siegel 12   49.08 S F

 5 7/17/2023 2023 JV SWISAMoxley Strange 12   54.00 S F

 6 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityMichael Edwards 11 1:01.75 S F

Boys 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampBoden Rives 12 1:17.82 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityBraxton Tite 12 1:31.10 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAaron Hong 11 1:33.61 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCaiden Calvin 11 1:33.87 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersJeffrey Snyder 14   29.58 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEdward Foppe 13   32.34 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElijah Ball 13   37.35 S L F
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 4 6/10/2023 2023 Novice MeetGrady Hagedorn 14   37.45 S F

 5 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEdward Foppe 13   38.16 S F

 6 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMaxwell Lewis 13   39.50 S F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityJeffrey Snyder 14 1:10.77 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampGrady Hagedorn 14 1:21.04 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElijah Ball 13 1:21.95 S F

 4 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMaxwell Lewis 13 1:31.93 S F

Boys 13-14 200 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityGrady Hagedorn 14 2:55.51 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampGrady Hagedorn 14   47.39 S L F

Boys 13-14 100 Back
 1 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersJeffrey Snyder 14 1:30.91 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElijah Ball 13 1:45.35 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampMaxwell Lewis 13   50.65 S F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampElijah Ball 13 1:35.21 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersGrady Hagedorn 14 1:42.46 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEdward Foppe 13 1:47.72 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityJeffrey Snyder 14   37.70 S F

 2 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersEdward Foppe 13   44.25 S F

Boys 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampJeffrey Snyder 14 1:22.01 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityElijah Ball 13 1:36.08 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersGrady Hagedorn 14 1:38.25 S F

Boys   50 Free
 1 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityEvan Grinter 18   25.12 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAndrew Knef 15   29.78 S F

 3 6/29/2023 Montclaire Hosts PaddlersAlexander Brewster 15 1:06.00 S F

Boys   100 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEvan Grinter 18   57.34 S F

 2 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityCohen Osborn 17   57.87 S F

 3 6/15/2023 Montclaire Hosts Splash CityAlexander Brewster 15 2:26.69 S F

Boys   200 Free
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCohen Osborn 17 2:01.10 S F

Boys   50 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAndrew Knef 15   34.01 S L F

Boys   100 Back
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCohen Osborn 17 1:02.97 S F

Boys   100 Breast
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAndrew Knef 15 1:31.49 S F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampEvan Grinter 18   28.40 S F

 2 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAndrew Knef 15   33.44 S F

 3 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampAlexander Brewster 15 1:15.35 S F
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Boys   100 IM
 1 7/16/2023 2023 SWISA ChampCohen Osborn 17 1:03.20 S F




